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RANK PLAYER

1 Guillermo Abdel Musik
2 Dario Alioto

3 C Kevin Armstrong
4 Raymond Avery
5 Mike Beasley

6 Paul Biggs

7 Mark Brining

8 Patrick Buckley

9 David Buell

10 Michael Caetano
11 Robert Campbell
12 Brent Carter

13 Luigi Caruso

14 Tom Chambers
15 Allen Chang

16 Christopher Chau
17 Tommy Chen

18 Wai C Cheng

19 William Coren

20 Roch Cousineau
21 Joshua Crawford
22 Trai Dang

23 Ferenc Deak

24 Alexander Dovzhenko
25 Adam Drankwalter
26 Aaron Duczak

27 Vorakboth Eam
28 Matthew Ezrol

29 Larry Fallek

30 Tyler Fields

31 Jim Geary

32 Jeffrey Gibralter
33 Nick Gibson

34 Lino Goedecke
35 Alexandre Gomes
36 Fabrizio Gonzalez
37 Michael Greco
38 Matthew Green
39 Jeremie Guez

40 Joe Hachem

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #51: Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-low Split-8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 946 Remaining Players (at EOD): 134  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,277,100

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
MX DNR Amazon /373/6
PALERMO, , IT 32,500 Amazon /376/9
Cincinnati, OH, US 11,000 Amazon /365/9
ROUND ROCK, TX, US 28,400 Amazon /359/3
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US 34,600 Amazon /360 /2
VICTORIA, BC, CA 20,500 Amazon /359/8
Santa Monica, CA, US 8,300 Amazon /364 /2
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, 27,300 Amazon /367 /7
Coulterville, CA, US 13,500 Amazon /366 /9
Delhi, CA, US 26,700 Amazon /364 /6
NORTH MIAMI, FL, US 74,100 Amazon /376/3
OAK PARK, IL, US 36,100 Amazon /367 /1
Helsinki, , FI 9,300 Amazon /368 /6
CHICAGO, IL, US 82,800 Amazon /373 /2
BROOKLYN, NY, US 54,500 Amazon /370/3
HONG KONG, , HK 25,000 Amazon /369 /5
SAN JOSE, CA, US 14,400 Amazon / 365/ 3
Randolph, NJ, US 39,100 Amazon /375/4
WYNNEWOOD, PA, US 13,700 Amazon/361/7
GATINEAU, QC, CA 49,900 Amazon /361/9
DORCHESTER, MA, US 38,200 Amazon /362 /5
WHITTIER, CA, US 17,500 Amazon/362/1
CSONGRAD, , HU 5,300 Amazon /361/4
ST PETERSBURG, , RU 42,700 Amazon /370/9
MORENO VALLEY, CA, US 8,200 Amazon /361/2
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA 44,600 Amazon /362 /9
EDMONTON, AB, CA 15,400 Amazon /366/5
COCONUT CREEK, FL, US 61,100 Amazon /375/5
MCALLEN, TX, US 3,700 Amazon /359/7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 45,800 Amazon /370/4
GLENDALE, AZ, US 10,400 Amazon /376 /2
ROCKWALL, TX, US 31,000 Amazon /368 /5
BUCKS, , GB 18,200 Amazon /362 /2
DE 20,300 Amazon /365/7
CURITIBA, , BR 81,000 Amazon /359/4
MONTEVIDEO, , UY 90,300 Amazon /375/2
LONDON, , GB 68,900 Amazon /368 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 21,400 Amazon /361/6
FR 24,200 Amazon /368 /1
MELBOURNE, , AU 17,000 Amazon /368 /7
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Nobuo Hamamoto
Ryan Harrington
Tobias Hausen
Zachary Hench
Diego Herrera
Gregory Higginbotham
Joe Holmes

Paul Jackson
James Jarrell
Young Ji

Jeremy Johnson
Joshua Jones

Cliff Kettinger
Jeffrey King

Naoya Kiraha
Daniel Klein
Alexander Kostritsyn
Michael Kovar
Stephen Kusturiss
Vern Laing

Kurt Lange

Adam Latimer
Irme Leibold
Antony Lellouche
Neal Levin

Kathy Liebert
Francis Lincoln
Erick Lindgren
Tommie Luallen
Alexander Lukyanov
Dau Ly

Karl Mahrenholz
Joshua Mammon
Daniel Mata
Shannon Maxwell
Lauchlin McKinnon
Ryan Miller
Michael Moore
Melvin Nelson

Lex Nerenberg
Adam Netzer
Eoghan Odea
Marco Oliveira
Alex Outhred
Qinghai Pan

Brian Patrick
Georgio Patsourakis
Pascal Perrault
Michael Pesek
Sergey Pevzner
Dale Phillips
Mario Puccini

SUN VALLEY, CA, US
Bellevue, WA, US

DE

WYOMING, Ml, US
Funza Columbia, , CU
JANESVILLE, WI, US
SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
WOLUERHAMPTON, , GB
Frankfort, IN, US
ANCHORAGE, AK, US
LINCOLN, MT, US
North Liberty, 1A, US
SANANTONIO, TX, US
COLCHESTER, CT, US
JP

TORONTO, ON, CA
MOSCOW, , RU

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN, US
DUNEDIN, FL, US
SHERMAN, TX, US

La Crosse, WI, US
OXFORD, , GB
TALLINN, , EE

PARIS, FR

Bensalem, PA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
REDHILL, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Wichita, KS, US
Moscow, , RU
DULUTH, GA, US
LONDON, , GB
RICHMOND, BC, CA
Redmond, OR, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

W MIDDLESEX, PA, US
AGAR, SD, US
Washougal, WA, US
MINNETONKA, MN, US
Henderson, NV, US
DUBLIN, ON, CA
Fortaleza, , BR

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
IRVINE, CA, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
Winter Haven, FL, US
PARIS, , FR

CAROL STREAM, IL, US
ST PETERSBURG, , RU
NAPLES, FL, US

DE

22,000
14,300
25,900
31,700

5,200
11,800
18,800
25,600

4,100
20,100

5,600
57,200
27,400
17,100
16,600
49,000
28,800
31,400
11,100
23,200
11,300
12,400
18,400
39,100
36,500
52,700
35,500

9,700

9,500
18,600
70,800
19,100
12,100
33,300
60,300
10,400
20,200
51,900
33,200
19,400
26,000
18,000
23,400
39,100
19,800
13,300
43,700
66,000
29,500
30,700
18,900
32,500

Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /365/1
Amazon /376 /5
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon /369 /3
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /360/8
Amazon / 360/ 4
Amazon / 365/ 8
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /373/9
Amazon / 369/ 8
Amazon /360/1
Amazon /375/6
Amazon /366/8
Amazon /376/8
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon / 360/ 3
Amazon /370/5
Amazon /368 /3
Amazon /360/9
Amazon /369 /1
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /365/6
Amazon /360/7
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon /370/ 8
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /376 /1
Amazon /361/5
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /375/7
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /366/1
Amazon /373/5
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /369/6
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /360/6
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Damjan Radanov
Mel Randolph
Trevor Reader
John Reiss

DID NOT REPORT
Michael Ritze

Joe Ritzie
Adrienne Rowsome
Jean Said

David Sands
Mikhail Savinov
Thomas Scarber
Mitch Schock
Michael Schwartz
Dennis Seagle
Erik Seidel

Steven Serock
Igor Sharaskin
Aaron Sias

David Singontiko
Robert Slagle
Danny Smith
William Speir
Martin Staszko
Jason Stern
Siegfried Stockinger
Michael Sweaney
Richard Talaber
Igor Trafane

Paul Vantrease 3Rd
Cesar Villagran
Chris Viox

Paul Volpe
Mitchell Wallberg
Trevor Whiteway
Alexander Wice
Matthew Wolfson
Michael Yee
Bryce Yockey

Ben Yu

Andrey Zaichenko
Mark Zuffi

MEMPHIS, TN, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MORGAN HILL, CA, US
OMAHA, NE, US

NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Dakar, , SC

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
STREATOR, IL, US
BISMARCK, ND, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
MARION, NC, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Albuquerque, NM, US
RU

ROCKFORD, M, US
Chatsworth, CA, US
Sherman, TX, US
FOLSOM, CA, US
BOGATA, TX, US
TRINEC, , CZ

SAN JOSE, CA, US

LINZ, , AT

Glendale, AZ, US
SPRING, TX, US

SAO PAAULO, , BR
LEBANON, TN, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
GLEN CARBON, IL, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
Tallahassee, FL, US
NEWTON ABBOT,, GB
TORONTO, ON, CA
NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ, US
Ottawa, ON, CA
TORRANCE, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU

SALT LAKE CITY, UT, US

12,300
27,300
17,800
40,300
27,900
15,000
5,200
30,100
30,700
94,000
13,400
9,000
11,800
26,000
31,000
29,800
99,800
4,100
5,800
42,800
54,800
18,400
115,300
36,500
31,200
64,500
25,800
31,400
51,400
13,600
25,300
19,000
26,200
12,300
24,700
42,700
43,700
25,000
70,300
47,300
22,300
5,500

Amazon /375/9
Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /369 /2
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /359/5
Amazon /375/3
Amazon /369 /9
Amazon /361/3
Amazon /372 /5
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /373/8
Amazon /359/9
Amazon /376/6
Amazon /370/2
Amazon /361/8
Amazon /372/8
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon /372 /1
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /360 /5
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /366 /7
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /372 /6
Amazon /365 /2
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /373 /1
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /359/1
Amazon /364 /9



